
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

19 

8 

01 

80 

99 

31 

7 

03 

83 

11 

23 

85 

84 

09 

47 

91 

2 

96 

70 

93 

9 

48 

21 

12 

122 

Class 

F1600 

F1600 

F1600 

F1600 

F1600 

F1600M 

F1600 

F1600 

F1600M 

F1600 

F1600 

F1600M 

F1600 

F1600 

F1600M 

F1600 

F1600M 

F1600 

F1600M 

F1600 

F1600M 

F1600 

F1600M 

F1600M 

F1600 

Name 

Jack Sullivan 

Theodore Burns 

Ayrton Houk 

Sebastian Mateo Naranjo 

Porter Aiken 

Scott Rubenzer 

Timothy Steele 

Jason Pribyl 

Ken Bouquillon 

Christopher Kierce 

Eddie Beswick 

David H. Livingston Jr. 

David Adorno 

Camryn Reed 

Phil Kingham 

BJ Shaw 

Michael Scanlan 

Brandon Lavender 

Sam Lockwood 

Austin Holtgraewe 

Robert Stowell 

John Kierce 

Dave Petzko 

Bob Reid 

Hunter Tatman 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

3 

Best Tm 

2:22.773 

2:23.360 

2:23.086 

2:23.049 

2:23.473 

2:23.427 

2:22.493 

2:22.673 

2:25.052 

2:24.847 

2:23.888 

2:24.116 

2:26.876 

2:26.960 

2:26.443 

2:26.140 

2:27.017 

2:26.892 

2:29.161 

2:31.153 

2:31.185 

2:30.187 

2:29.283 

2:28.947 

2:26.402 

Vehicle 

2009 Piper DF-5 

2011 Piper DF05 

2013 Mygale GR 

2013 Mygale SJ13 

2009 Piper DF05 

2012 Spectrum 2012ff 

2014 Mygale SJ 2014-h001 

2011 Mygale GR 

2011 Mygale SJ11 

2014 Spectrum 014H 

2023 Spectrum F1600 

2014 Spectrum 14H 

2015 Mygale FJ15 

2014 Piper DL7 

2006 Spectrum 011H 

2018 Spectrum F1600 

2014 Spectrum F1600 

1995 Van Diemen RF95 

2014 Spectrum 014H 

2018 Spectrum F1600 

2022 Spectrum 015 

1999 Van Diemen RF'99 

2013 Spectrum 014H 

2011 Citation FF 

2000 Van Diemen RF00 

Sponsor 

Sullivan Racing/Red Line Synthetic Oil 

Kellymoss Inc 

RiceRace/Horizon Equine/Binkley's Kitchen/Service Master/Cornerstone Enviromental/Little Red Door 

Mateo Naranjo Racing/Team Pelfrey/Ares Elite Vision 

Aiken Racing/Chillout Systems 

MAJ Performance/Morgan's Collision Center 

Steele Carreras/Schutz/EPI/Delph/Kennedy 

RiceRace/Hoosier/Quicksilver/Primus/Gates/GoPro/OGIO Bags/Slick Products/Shorai Power/Skull 

Team Pelfrey/Adaptiivgrow.com/TwoDogg Inc. 

Raceworks/ATC Technologies 

Synergy Motorsports/Borland Racing Developements 

ThermaMasters 

DMVSTOP Racing 

IronRock MotorSports 

Kingham Racing 

Arrive Drive Motorsports 

Drivers Services/Partstop/Spectrum 

Lavender Competition 

Raceworks/Meji Enterprises 

Arrive Drive Motorsports/Premier Event Rentals 

Aero Metals 

Raceworks/ATC Technologies Inc. 

Drivers Services/Shady Hill Clayworks 

PT&T Motorsports/Weiss 

Tatman Motorsports 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

FRP Road America SpeedTour 

FRP 1600 

FRP 1600 Feature Race 3 - Final 

Race (22:00 or 9 Laps) started at 14:34:28 

Road America 4.080 miles 

7/9/2023 15:25 


